Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG20.32   Rev. 02/18
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG
20.32
Spec-M

* See chart on back for complete model numbers.
Assembly:
• Entire assembly is fuse-welded and planished, provid ing a
one-piece seamless sink unit.
• Welded areas are high-speed belt blended to match
adjacent surfaces with continuity of satin finish.
• All outside corners of assembly are bullnosed to provide
safe, clean edges.
• Water supply is 1⁄2˝ (13mm) NPS for hot and cold lines.
Certifications / Approvals
NSF®
bowl Dimensions DrAinboArD overAll Dimensions
width length length width length weight
model # in. mm in. mm quantity in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
FN2016-1-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 0 - 27˝ 686 21˝ 533 55 24.9
FN2016-1-18R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 371⁄2˝ 953 74 30.8
FN2016-1-18-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 54˝ 1372 93 37.6
FN2016-1-24R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 431⁄2˝ 1105 80 33.1
FN2016-1-24-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 66˝ 1676 105 42.1
FN2016-1-30R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 491⁄2˝ 1257 85 38.6
FN2016-1-30-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 78˝ 1981 115 52.2
FN2016-1-36R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 551⁄2˝ 1410 90 40.8
FN2016-1-36-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 90˝ 2286 125 56.7
FN2018-1-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 0 - 27˝ 686 23˝ 584 58 26.3
FN2018-1-18R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 391⁄2˝ 1003 76 34.4
FN2018-1-18-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 56˝ 1422 96 43.5
FN2018-1-24R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 451⁄2˝ 1156 81 36.7
FN2018-1-24-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 68˝ 1727 106 48.1
FN2018-1-30R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 511⁄2˝ 1308 88 39.9
FN2018-1-30-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 80˝ 2032 118 53.5
FN2018-1-36R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 571⁄2˝ 1464 93 42.2
FN2018-1-36-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 92˝ 2337 128 58.1
FN2020-1-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 0 - 27˝ 686 25˝ 635 60 27.2
FN2020-1-18R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 610 27˝ 686 411⁄2˝ 1054 79 35.8
FN2020-1-18-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 58˝ 1473 98 44.5
FN2020-1-24R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 24˝ 457 27˝ 686 471⁄2˝ 1207 85 37.2
FN2020-1-24-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 70˝ 1778 110 48.5
FN2020-1-30R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 531⁄2˝ 1359 90 40.8
FN2020-1-30-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 82˝ 2083 120 54.4
FN2020-1-36R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 591⁄2˝ 1511 95 43.1
FN2020-1-36-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 94˝ 2388 130 59.0
FN2424-1-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 0 - 31˝ 787 29˝ 737 69 31.2
FN2424-1-18R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 18˝ 457 31˝ 787 451⁄2˝ 1156 88 39.9
FN2424-1-18-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 18˝ 457 31˝ 787 62˝ 1575 107 48.5
FN2424-1-24R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 24˝ 610 31˝ 787 511⁄2˝ 1308 88 37.6
FN2424-1-24-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 24˝ 610 31˝ 787 74˝ 1880 119 49.0
FN2424-1-30R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 30˝ 762 31˝ 787 571⁄2˝ 1461 99 44.9
FN2424-1-30-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 30˝ 762 31˝ 787 86˝ 2184 129 58.5
FN2424-1-36R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 36˝ 914 31˝ 787 631⁄2˝ 1613 104 47.2
FN2424-1-36-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 36˝ 914 31˝ 787 98˝ 2489 139 63.1
FN2820-1-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 0 - 35˝ 889 25˝ 635 79 35.8
FN2820-1-18R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 457 35˝ 889 411⁄2˝ 1054 98 44.5
FN2820-1-18-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 35˝ 889 58˝ 1473 117 53.1
FN2820-1-24R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 24˝ 610 35˝ 889 471⁄2˝ 1207 104 43.1
FN2820-1-24-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 24˝ 610 35˝ 889 70˝ 1778 129 55.3
FN2820-1-30R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 30˝ 762 35˝ 889 531⁄2˝ 1359 109 49.4
FN2820-1-30-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 30˝ 762 35˝ 889 82˝ 2083 139 63.1
FN2820-1-36R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 36˝ 914 35˝ 889 591⁄2˝ 1511 114 51.7
FN2820-1-36-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 36˝ 914 35˝ 889 94˝ 2388 149 67.6
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at www.eaglegrp.com
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Ca

NSF®
* On sinks with drainboard(s) 30˝ or longer, legs are located underneath the
outer end of drainboard(s).
bowl bowl
width length dimension a
in. mm in. mm
20˝ 508 16˝ 406 14˝ 356
20˝ 508 18˝ 457 14˝ 356
20˝ 508 20˝ 508 14˝ 356
24˝ 610 24˝ 610 16˝ 406
28˝ 711 20˝ 508 18˝ 457
Drain location for rough-in
bowl dimensions drainboard overall dimensions
width length length width length weight
model # in. mm in. mm quantity in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
FN2032-2-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 0 - 27˝ 686 39˝ 991 77 34.9
FN2032-2-18R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 551⁄2˝ 1410 96 43.6
FN2032-2-18-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 72˝ 1829 115 52.2
FN2032-2-24R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 611⁄2˝ 1562 102 46.3
FN2032-2-24-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 84˝ 2134 127 57.6
FN2032-2-30R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 671⁄2˝ 1715 107 48.5
FN2032-2-30-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 96˝ 2438 137 62.1
FN2032-2-36R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 731⁄2˝ 1867 112 50.8
FN2032-2-36-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 108˝ 2743 147 66.7
FN2036-2-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 0 - 27˝ 686 43˝ 1092 82 37.2
FN2036-2-18R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 591⁄2˝ 1511 101 45.8
FN2036-2-18-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 76˝ 1930 120 54.4
FN2036-2-24R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 651⁄2˝ 1664 107 48.5
FN2036-2-24-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 88˝ 2235 132 59.9
FN2036-2-30R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 711⁄2˝ 1816 112 50.8
FN2036-2-30-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 100˝ 2540 142 64.4
FN2036-2-36R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 771⁄2˝ 1969 117 53.1
FN2036-2-36-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 112˝ 2845 152 68.9
FN2040-2-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 0 - 27˝ 686 47˝ 1194 86 39.0
FN2040-2-18R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 610 27˝ 686 631⁄2˝ 1613 105 47.6
FN2040-2-18-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 80˝ 2032 124 56.2
FN2040-2-24R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 24˝ 457 27˝ 686 691⁄2˝ 1763 111 50.3
FN2040-2-24-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 92˝ 2337 136 61.7
FN2040-2-30R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 751⁄2˝ 1918 116 52.6
FN2040-2-30-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 104˝ 2642 146 66.2
FN2040-2-36R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 811⁄2˝ 2070 121 54.9
FN2040-2-36-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 116˝ 2946 156 70.8
FN2448-2-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 0 - 31˝ 787 55˝ 1397 91 41.3
FN2448-2-18R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 18˝ 457 31˝ 787 711⁄2˝ 1816 110 49.9
FN2448-2-18-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 18˝ 457 31˝ 787 88˝ 2235 129 58.5
FN2448-2-24R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 24˝ 610 31˝ 787 771⁄2˝ 1969 116 52.6
FN2448-2-24-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 24˝ 610 31˝ 787 100˝ 2540 141 64.0
FN2448-2-30R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 30˝ 762 31˝ 787 831⁄2˝ 2121 121 54.9
FN2448-2-30-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 30˝ 762 31˝ 787 112˝ 2845 151 68.5
FN2448-2-36R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 36˝ 914 31˝ 787 891⁄2˝ 2273 126 57.2
FN2448-2-36-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 36˝ 914 31˝ 787 124˝ 3150 161 73.0
FN2840-2-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 0 - 35˝ 889 47˝ 1194 96 43.6
FN2840-2-18R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 457 35˝ 889 631⁄2˝ 1613 115 52.2
FN2840-2-18-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 35˝ 889 80˝ 2032 134 60.8
FN2840-2-24R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 24˝ 610 35˝ 889 691⁄2˝ 1763 121 54.9
FN2840-2-24-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 24˝ 610 35˝ 889 92˝ 2337 146 66.2
FN2840-2-30R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 30˝ 762 35˝ 889 751⁄2˝ 1918 126 56.7
FN2840-2-30-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 30˝ 762 35˝ 889 104˝ 2642 156 70.8
FN2840-2-36R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 36˝ 914 35˝ 889 811⁄2˝ 2070 131 59.4
FN2840-2-36-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 36˝ 914 35˝ 889 116˝ 2946 166 75.3
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at www.eaglegrp.com
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Ca

Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 02/18
Printed in U.S.A.
©2018 by Eagle Group
Spec-Master® FN Series Coved Corner Three-Compartment Sinks
Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
width length length width length weight
model # in. mm in. mm quantity in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
FN2048-3-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 0 - 27˝ 686 57˝ 1448 99 44.9
FN2048-3-18R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 731⁄2˝ 1867 118 53.5
FN2048-3-18-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 90˝ 2286 137 61.7
FN2048-3-24R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 791⁄2˝ 2019 124 56.2
FN2048-3-24-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 102˝ 2591 149 67.6
FN2048-3-30R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 851⁄2˝ 2172 129 58.5
FN2048-3-30-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 114˝ 2896 159 72.1
FN2048-3-36R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 911⁄2˝ 2324 134 60.8
FN2048-3-36-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 126˝ 3200 169 76.7
FN2054-3-14/3 * 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 0 - 27˝ 686 63˝ 1600 102 46.3
FN2054-3-18R or L-14/3 * 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 791⁄2˝ 2019 121 54.9
FN2054-3-18-14/3 * 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 96˝ 2438 140 63.5
FN2054-3-24R or L-14/3 * 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 851⁄2˝ 2172 127 57.6
FN2054-3-24-14/3 * 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 108˝ 2743 158 71.6
FN2054-3-30R or L-14/3 * 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 911⁄2˝ 2324 132 59.9
FN2054-3-30-14/3 * 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 120˝ 3048 162 73.5
FN2054-3-36R or L-14/3 * 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 971⁄2˝ 2477 137 62.1
FN2054-3-36-14/3 * 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 132˝ 3358 172 78.0
FN2060-3-14/3 * 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 0 - 27˝ 686 69˝ 1753 114 51.7
FN2060-3-18R or L-14/3 * 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 610 27˝ 686 851⁄2˝ 2172 133 60.3
FN2060-3-18-14/3 * 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 102˝ 2591 152 68.9
FN2060-3-24R or L-14/3 * 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 24˝ 457 27˝ 686 911⁄2˝ 2324 139 63.1
FN2060-3-24-14/3 * 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 114˝ 2896 164 74.4
FN2060-3-30R or L-14/3 * 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 971⁄2˝ 2477 144 65.3
FN2060-3-30-14/3 * 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 126˝ 3200 174 78.9
FN2060-3-36R or L-14/3 * 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 1031⁄2˝ 2629 149 67.6
FN2060-3-36-14/3 * 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 138˝ 3505 184 83.5
FN2472-3-14/3 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 0 - 31˝ 787 81˝ 2057 127 57.6
FN2472-3-18R or L-14/3 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 18˝ 457 31˝ 787 971⁄2˝ 2477 146 66.2
FN2472-3-18-14/3 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 18˝ 457 31˝ 787 114˝ 2896 165 74.8
FN2472-3-24R or L-14/3 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 24˝ 610 31˝ 787 1031⁄2˝ 2629 152 68.9
FN2472-3-24-14/3 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 24˝ 610 31˝ 787 126˝ 3200 177 80.3
FN2472-3-30R or L-14/3 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 30˝ 762 31˝ 787 1091⁄2˝ 2769 157 71.2
FN2472-3-30-14/3 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 30˝ 762 31˝ 787 138˝ 3505 187 84.8
FN2472-3-36R or L-14/3 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 36˝ 914 31˝ 787 1151⁄2˝ 2934 162 73.5
FN2472-3-36-14/3 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 36˝ 914 31˝ 787 150˝ 3810 197 89.4
FN2860-3-14/3 * 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 0 - 35˝ 889 69˝ 1753 130 59.0
FN2860-3-18R or L-14/3 * 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 457 35˝ 889 851⁄2˝ 2172 149 67.6
FN2860-3-18-14/3 * 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 35˝ 889 102˝ 2591 168 76.2
FN2860-3-24R or L-14/3 * 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 24˝ 610 35˝ 889 911⁄2˝ 2324 155 70.3
FN2860-3-24-14/3 * 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 24˝ 610 35˝ 889 114˝ 2896 180 81.6
FN2860-3-30R or L-14/3 * 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 30˝ 762 35˝ 889 971⁄2˝ 2477 160 72.6
FN2860-3-30-14/3 * 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 30˝ 762 35˝ 889 126˝ 3200 190 86.2
FN2860-3-36R or L-14/3 * 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 36˝ 914 35˝ 889 1031⁄2˝ 2629 165 74.8
FN2860-3-36-14/3 * 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 36˝ 914 35˝ 889 138˝ 3505 200 90.7
bowl bowl
width length Dimension A
in. mm in. mm
20˝ 508 16˝ 406 14˝ 356

rt
m
en
t S
in
ks
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 01/23
Printed in U.S.A.
©2023 by Eagle Group
Spec-Master® FN Series Coved Corner Four-Compartment Sinks
                                                           width           length                               length              width                length              weight
model #                                            in.      mm    in.      mm     quantity      in.       mm       in.         mm     in.          mm      lbs.         kg
FN2064-4-14/3                                  20˝      508    16˝      406           0                   -               27˝        686     75˝        1905      251    113.9
FN2064-4-18R or L-14/3                  20˝      508    16˝      406           1            18˝      457       27˝        686     911⁄2˝     2324      273    123.4
FN2064-4-18-14/3                            20˝      508    16˝      406           2            18˝      457       27˝        686     108˝      2743      312    141.5
FN2064-4-24R or L-14/3                  20˝      508    16˝      406           1            24˝      610       27˝        686     971⁄2˝     2477      308    139.7
FN2064-4-24-14/3                            20˝      508    16˝      406           2            24˝      610       27˝        686     120˝      3048      355    161.0
FN2064-4-30R or L-14/3                  20˝      508    16˝      406           1            30˝      762       27˝        686     104˝      2642      326    147.9
FN2064-4-30-14/3                            20˝      508    16˝      406           2            30˝      762       27˝        686     132˝      3353      361    163.8
FN2064-4-36R or L-14/3                  20˝      508    16˝      406           1            36˝      914       27˝        686     1091⁄2˝   2781      356    161.5
FN2064-4-36-14/3                            20˝      508    16˝      406           2            36˝      914       27˝        686     144˝      3658      392    177.8
FN2072-4-14/3                                  20˝      508    18˝      457           0                   -               27˝        686     83˝        2108      282    127.9
FN2072-4-18R or L-14/3                  20˝      508    18˝      457           1            18˝      457       27˝        686     991⁄2˝     2527      289    131.1
FN2072-4-18-14/3                            20˝      508    18˝      457           2            18˝      457       27˝        686     116˝      2946      339    153.8
FN2072-4-24R or L-14/3                  20˝      508    18˝      457           1            24˝      610       27˝        686     1051⁄2˝   2680      328    148.8
FN2072-4-24-14/3                            20˝      508    18˝      457           2            24˝      610       27˝        686     128˝      3251      373    169.2
FN2072-4-30R or L-14/3                  20˝      508    18˝      457           1            30˝      762       27˝        686     112˝      2845      367    166.5
FN2072-4-30-14/3                            20˝      508    18˝      457           2            30˝      762       27˝        686     140˝      3556      407    184.6
FN2072-4-36R or L-14/3                  20˝      508    18˝      457           1            36˝      914       27˝        686     1171⁄2˝    2985      401    181.9
FN2072-4-36-14/3                            20˝      508    18˝      457           2            36˝      914       27˝        686     152˝      3861      441    200.0
FN2080-4-14/3                                  20˝      508    20˝      508           0                   -               27˝        686     91˝        2311      293    132.9
FN2080-4-18R or L-14/3                  20˝      508    20˝      508           1            18˝      610       27˝        686     1071⁄2˝   2731      321    145.6
FN2080-4-18-14/3                            20˝      508    20˝      508           2            18˝      457       27˝        686     124˝      3150      362    164.2
FN2080-4-24R or L-14/3                  20˝      508    20˝      508           1            24˝      457       27˝        686     1131⁄2˝    2883      328    148.8
FN2080-4-24-14/3                            20˝      508    20˝      508           2            24˝      610       27˝        686     136˝      3454      396    179.6
FN2080-4-30R or L-14/3                  20˝      508    20˝      508           1            30˝      762       27˝        686     1191⁄2˝    3035      407    184.6
FN2080-4-30-14/3                            20˝      508    20˝      508           2            30˝      762       27˝        686     148˝      3759      452    205.0
FN2080-4-36R or L-14/3                  20˝      508    20˝      508           1            36˝      914       27˝        686     1251⁄2˝   3188      445    201.9
FN2080-4-36-14/3                            20˝      508    20˝      508           2            36˝      914       27˝        686     160˝      4064      490    222.3
FN2496-4-14/3                                  24˝      610    24˝      610           0                   -               31˝        787     107˝      2718      416    188.7
FN2496-4-18R or L-14/3                  24˝      610    24˝      610           1            18˝      457       31˝        787     1231⁄2˝   3137      444    201.4
FN2496-4-18-14/3                            24˝      610    24˝      610           2            18˝      457       31˝        787     140˝      3556      485    220.0
FN2496-4-24R or L-14/3                  24˝      610    24˝      610           1            24˝      610       31˝        787     1291⁄2˝   3289      451    204.6
FN2496-4-24-14/3                            24˝      610    24˝      610           2            24˝      610       31˝        787     152˝      3861      519    235.4
FN2496-4-30R or L-14/3                  24˝      610    24˝      610           1            30˝      762       31˝        787     1351⁄2˝   3442      530    240.4
FN2496-4-30-14/3                            24˝      610    24˝      610           2            30˝      762       31˝        787     164˝      4166      585    265.4
FN2496-4-36R or L-14/3                  24˝      610    24˝      610           1            36˝      914       31˝        787     1411⁄2˝   3594      578    262.2
FN2496-4-36-14/3                            24˝      610    24˝      610           2            36˝      914       31˝        787     176˝      4470      623    282.6
FN2880-4-14/3                                  28˝      711    20˝      508           0                   -               35˝        889     91˝        2311      404    183.3
FN2880-4-18R or L-14/3                  28˝      711    20˝      508           1            18˝      457       35˝        889     1071⁄2˝   2731      431    195.5
FN2880-4-18-14/3                            28˝      711    20˝      508           2            18˝      457       35˝        889     124˝      3150      471    213.7
FN2880-4-24R or L-14/3                  28˝      711    20˝      508           1            24˝      610       35˝        889     1131⁄2˝    2883      438    198.7
FN2880-4-24-14/3                            28˝      711    20˝      508           2            24˝      610       35˝        889     136˝      3454      504    228.6
FN2880-4-30R or L-14/3                  28˝      711    20˝      508           1            30˝      762       35˝        889     1191⁄2˝    3048      515    233.6
FN2880-4-30-14/3                            28˝      711    20˝      508           2            30˝      762       35˝        889     148˝      3759      569    258.1
FN2880-4-36R or L-14/3                  28˝      711    20˝      508           1            36˝      914       35˝        889     1251⁄2˝   3188      562    254.9
FN2880-4-36-14/3                            28˝      711    20˝      508           2            36˝      914       35˝        889     160˝      4064      605    274.4
 bowl               bowl
 width             length         Dimension A
in.   mm         in.  mm
20˝  508         16˝   406       14˝          356